
Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 335 Klaus, Vinzent LC Wolkersdorf M2092 1 3 6 : 5 4 , 2 0 
2 353 Skilich, Eric LC Cafe Haferl M3084 1 3 7 : 2 7 , 0 2 
3 379 Gube, Alexander LAC Harlekin AKM00 1 3 8 : 5 9 , 2 9 
4 460 Hederer, Leo ULT Deutsch Wagram M4071 1 3 9 : 0 5 , 7 8 
5 360 Müllner, Helmut Tri Team Musketiere M4077 2 3 9 : 4 7 , 0 9 
6 325 Mayer, Philipp LC Wolkersdorf M2096 2 4 0 : 1 5 , 4 7 
7 304 Bernard, Michael RC Sport Vollmann powered by M3088 2 4 0 : 3 3 , 6 6 
8 320 Wiesinger, Christoph LC Wolkersdorf M3084 3 4 0 : 4 6 , 5 9 
9 371 Mayer, Michael M3079 4 4 1 : 2 3 , 6 2 

10 323 Rögner, Thomas M4074 3 4 1 : 2 9 , 0 8 
11 373 Schindler, Peter Animal Spirit M3083 5 4 1 : 3 3 , 0 2 
12 337 Rötzer, Martin M3082 6 4 1 : 4 8 , 0 4 
13 391 Pelzer , Lorenz Tri Team Neudorf M4075 4 4 2 : 0 0 , 8 8 
14 332 Kluwik, Franz Lauftreff Howodo M5066 1 4 2 : 1 0 , 9 7 
15 316 Müller, Reinhard LC Erdpress M4077 5 4 2 : 2 0 , 1 9 
16 305 Hiess, Michael BikeManiac M2093 3 4 2 : 2 2 , 5 9 
17 397 Haas, Josef M4073 6 4 2 : 3 3 , 4 3 
18 354 Kolb, Bernhard M2096 4 4 2 : 5 5 , 4 0 
19 462 Untermayer, Michael LC Erdpress M3080 7 4 3 : 0 3 , 3 6 
20 466 Messinger, Christian Tri Team Katzelsdorf M4075 7 4 3 : 0 8 , 9 1 
21 331 Schamböck, Stefan LC Wolkersdorf M2091 5 4 3 : 1 3 , 3 7 
22 383 Müllner, Bernhard Tri Team Musketiere M4078 8 4 3 : 5 4 , 4 3 
23 380 Gube, Werner LAC Harlekin M4069 9 4 3 : 5 6 , 2 4 
24 309 Lackner, Wolfgang RC Schnecke M5062 2 4 4 : 0 1 , 2 2 
25 340 Leuthner, Katharina LC Erdpress W3079 1 4 4 : 1 6 , 1 6 
26 301 Haiduck, Andreas LAC Harlekin M3079 8 4 4 : 4 8 , 2 8 
27 372 Antos, Helmut LAC Harlekin M5062 3 4 5 : 4 2 , 9 1 
28 302 Reichert, Alina RC Sport Vollmann powered by W2096 1 4 5 : 4 5 , 2 1 
29 346 Mader, Christian M5064 4 4 6 : 1 9 , 5 1 
30 308 Schamböck, Herbert LC Wolkersdorf M5065 5 4 6 : 2 5 , 8 4 
31 467 Schöfbeck, Ferdinand M4074 10 4 6 : 3 7 , 1 5 
32 347 Eisler, Manfred RC Dreilala Münichsthal M4072 11 4 6 : 4 7 , 0 8 
33 386 Krammer, Dieter LC Cafe Haferl M4070 12 4 7 : 0 5 , 8 4 
34 321 Mayer, Paul M5066 6 4 7 : 1 2 , 0 8 
35 352 Gruber, Bernhard LC Cafe Haferl M3079 9 4 7 : 1 7 , 9 6 
36 303 Köstler, Markus M3079 10 4 7 : 3 1 , 3 0 
37 398 Gamsjäger, Christoph Dynamo Seyring M4073 13 4 7 : 3 4 , 0 3 
38 311 Seidl, Bernhard RC Sport Vollmann powered by M3085 11 4 7 : 3 6 , 2 2 
39 461 Stippl, Sascha P3 Trisports M4078 14 4 7 : 3 7 , 4 9 
40 393 Arthold, Christina Frau W3084 2 4 7 : 4 0 , 4 7 
41 364 Vock, Günther M4077 15 4 7 : 4 1 , 9 9 
42 350 Leuthner, Herbert LC Erdpress M6052 1 4 7 : 4 7 , 2 9 
43 315 Pausch, Florian M3083 12 4 7 : 5 1 , 3 8 
44 459 Neurath, Martin M3080 13 4 8 : 1 6 , 7 1 
45 369 Seczer, Sandra LC Wolkersdorf W4075 1 4 8 : 1 8 , 1 8 
46 367 Rögner, Rudolf M5066 7 4 8 : 3 8 , 1 2 
47 345 Schramm, Christian M4072 16 4 8 : 4 8 , 5 4 
48 394 Nussbaum, Karl Kollnbrunn M5066 8 4 8 : 5 5 , 1 5 
49 365 Stoiber , Martin M2090 6 4 8 : 5 9 , 2 5 
50 400 Schoppik, Otto M4073 17 4 9 : 0 4 , 2 0 
51 317 Schmöllerl, Herbert M4070 18 4 9 : 1 8 , 1 9 
52 359 Losek, Kurt KFC Kleinebersdorf M5063 9 4 9 : 2 5 , 9 6 
53 399 Ast, Adam M4078 19 4 9 : 4 9 , 4 4 
54 409 Diewald, Erich M4070 20 4 9 : 5 5 , 5 9 
55 356 Kren, Wolfgang Team milliSports M5062 10 5 0 : 0 8 , 2 4 
56 465 Schmölz, Martin M5068 11 5 0 : 2 6 , 0 2 
57 348 Kreft, Alexander MV Münichsthal M3083 14 5 1 : 0 6 , 9 3 
58 344 Jogl, Markus M4071 21 5 1 : 0 9 , 9 8 
59 307 Kazmirski, Erwin URC Spk Renner Langenlois M5068 12 5 1 : 1 4 , 2 3 
60 395 Beißer-Körmer, Daniela RC Dreilala Münichsthal W3080 3 5 1 : 2 1 , 6 0 
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Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 408 Strobl, Günther LAC Harlekin M4071 22 5 1 : 4 3 , 2 3 
62 324 Köchl, Franz LAC Harlekin M6057 2 5 1 : 5 2 , 7 4 
63 385 Brucker, Gerhard BruBrus M6054 3 5 1 : 5 7 , 3 9 
64 415 Haslinger, Josef M5063 13 5 2 : 0 8 , 6 4 
65 468 Staribacher, Peter LV Land um Laa M5065 14 5 2 : 4 8 , 2 6 
66 300 Stoiber, Franz M5063 15 5 3 : 1 6 , 8 1 
67 363 Prager, Patrik HSV Didi's Hornets M2089 7 5 3 : 2 6 , 5 9 
68 382 Winter, Johannes LC Wolkersdorf M3087 15 5 3 : 4 1 , 0 5 
69 388 Hirmke, Thomas LC Wolkersdorf M4069 23 5 3 : 4 7 , 0 1 
70 414 Krischanitz, Christoph Dynamo Seyring M4069 24 5 3 : 5 7 , 5 3 
71 343 Streit, Dominic Mountainbiker.at M2092 8 5 4 : 0 2 , 6 6 
72 458 Haiduck, Gerhard M5065 16 5 4 : 3 0 , 4 3 
73 110 Ambrosch, Robert MüniXang M5065 17 5 5 : 2 2 , 8 1 
74 328 Kranzl, Claudia W3080 4 5 5 : 4 1 , 6 0 
75 389 Baumgartinger, Friedrich 1969 M4069 25 5 5 : 5 4 , 7 5 
76 338 Fellner, Leopold LC Cafe Haferl M6051 4 5 6 : 0 1 , 3 3 
77 381 Mittermaier, Magdalena AKW99 1 5 6 : 0 5 , 5 4 
78 377 Strobl, Christian LV Land um Laa M5063 18 5 6 : 1 1 , 7 3 
79 376 Schneider, Gerlinde LC Cafe Haferl W5061 1 5 6 : 1 4 , 7 6 
80 375 Mahayni, Anna-Maria LC Cafe Haferl W3088 5 5 6 : 1 6 , 3 8 
81 378 Hill, Ottilie LV Land um Laa W6056 1 5 7 : 0 7 , 3 6 
82 349 Wernhart, Wolfgang MüniXang M4071 26 5 7 : 4 5 , 9 1 
83 336 Dietrich, Leopold LAC Harlekin M6057 5 5 8 : 1 5 , 7 5 
84 361 Winter, Udo LC Cafe Haferl M5068 19 5 8 : 5 2 , 5 4 
85 322 Kreitmeier, Rudolf Hochleithner runners M4071 27 5 9 : 1 3 , 4 9 
86 355 Geringer, Gerald LC Cafe Haferl M5060 20 5 9 : 2 1 , 7 7 
87 339 Mühlbacher, Markus M2089 9 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 , 4 0 
88 368 Plesner, Thomas M4076 28 1 : 0 0 : 2 6 , 8 9 
89 358 Mittermaier, Anna-Sophie W2096 2 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 , 0 2 
90 341 Schrenk, Christa W4071 2 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 , 2 7 
91 342 Schrenk, Rainer M5066 21 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 , 3 9 
92 392 Lodner , Tamara Gute Laune Lautteff W3085 6 1 : 0 4 : 4 5 , 0 5 
93 366 Wrana, Alexander M4073 29 1 : 0 5 : 1 5 , 6 0 
94 463 Diewald, Gabriele Tri Team Musketiere W5066 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 6 , 2 7 
95 464 Hauser, Gerhard Tri Team Musketiere M5065 22 1 : 0 6 : 0 7 , 7 8 
96 330 Svatos, Nadine MV Münichsthal W2091 3 1 : 0 6 : 1 7 , 1 4 
97 329 Kammerzelt, Martin MV Münichsthal M3082 16 1 : 0 6 : 1 8 , 3 9 
98 374 Wagner, Richard Hollabrunn M6057 6 1 : 0 7 : 0 0 , 4 8 
99 333 Klenkhart, Renate Texaner W5066 3 1 : 0 7 : 0 5 , 7 7 

100 370 Grabler, Emmerich KFC Kleinebersdorf M6055 7 1 : 1 8 : 5 6 , 1 4 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 335 Klaus, Vinzent LC Wolkersdorf M2092 1 3 6 : 5 4 , 2 0 
2 353 Skilich, Eric LC Cafe Haferl M3084 1 3 7 : 2 7 , 0 2 
3 379 Gube, Alexander LAC Harlekin AKM00 1 3 8 : 5 9 , 2 9 
4 460 Hederer, Leo ULT Deutsch Wagram M4071 1 3 9 : 0 5 , 7 8 
5 360 Müllner, Helmut Tri Team Musketiere M4077 2 3 9 : 4 7 , 0 9 
6 325 Mayer, Philipp LC Wolkersdorf M2096 2 4 0 : 1 5 , 4 7 
7 304 Bernard, Michael RC Sport Vollmann powered by M3088 2 4 0 : 3 3 , 6 6 
8 320 Wiesinger, Christoph LC Wolkersdorf M3084 3 4 0 : 4 6 , 5 9 
9 371 Mayer, Michael M3079 4 4 1 : 2 3 , 6 2 

10 323 Rögner, Thomas M4074 3 4 1 : 2 9 , 0 8 
11 373 Schindler, Peter Animal Spirit M3083 5 4 1 : 3 3 , 0 2 
12 337 Rötzer, Martin M3082 6 4 1 : 4 8 , 0 4 
13 391 Pelzer , Lorenz Tri Team Neudorf M4075 4 4 2 : 0 0 , 8 8 
14 332 Kluwik, Franz Lauftreff Howodo M5066 1 4 2 : 1 0 , 9 7 
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Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

15 316 Müller, Reinhard LC Erdpress M4077 5 4 2 : 2 0 , 1 9 
16 305 Hiess, Michael BikeManiac M2093 3 4 2 : 2 2 , 5 9 
17 397 Haas, Josef M4073 6 4 2 : 3 3 , 4 3 
18 354 Kolb, Bernhard M2096 4 4 2 : 5 5 , 4 0 
19 462 Untermayer, Michael LC Erdpress M3080 7 4 3 : 0 3 , 3 6 
20 466 Messinger, Christian Tri Team Katzelsdorf M4075 7 4 3 : 0 8 , 9 1 
21 331 Schamböck, Stefan LC Wolkersdorf M2091 5 4 3 : 1 3 , 3 7 
22 383 Müllner, Bernhard Tri Team Musketiere M4078 8 4 3 : 5 4 , 4 3 
23 380 Gube, Werner LAC Harlekin M4069 9 4 3 : 5 6 , 2 4 
24 309 Lackner, Wolfgang RC Schnecke M5062 2 4 4 : 0 1 , 2 2 
25 301 Haiduck, Andreas LAC Harlekin M3079 8 4 4 : 4 8 , 2 8 
26 372 Antos, Helmut LAC Harlekin M5062 3 4 5 : 4 2 , 9 1 
27 346 Mader, Christian M5064 4 4 6 : 1 9 , 5 1 
28 308 Schamböck, Herbert LC Wolkersdorf M5065 5 4 6 : 2 5 , 8 4 
29 467 Schöfbeck, Ferdinand M4074 10 4 6 : 3 7 , 1 5 
30 347 Eisler, Manfred RC Dreilala Münichsthal M4072 11 4 6 : 4 7 , 0 8 
31 386 Krammer, Dieter LC Cafe Haferl M4070 12 4 7 : 0 5 , 8 4 
32 321 Mayer, Paul M5066 6 4 7 : 1 2 , 0 8 
33 352 Gruber, Bernhard LC Cafe Haferl M3079 9 4 7 : 1 7 , 9 6 
34 303 Köstler, Markus M3079 10 4 7 : 3 1 , 3 0 
35 398 Gamsjäger, Christoph Dynamo Seyring M4073 13 4 7 : 3 4 , 0 3 
36 311 Seidl, Bernhard RC Sport Vollmann powered by M3085 11 4 7 : 3 6 , 2 2 
37 461 Stippl, Sascha P3 Trisports M4078 14 4 7 : 3 7 , 4 9 
38 364 Vock, Günther M4077 15 4 7 : 4 1 , 9 9 
39 350 Leuthner, Herbert LC Erdpress M6052 1 4 7 : 4 7 , 2 9 
40 315 Pausch, Florian M3083 12 4 7 : 5 1 , 3 8 
41 459 Neurath, Martin M3080 13 4 8 : 1 6 , 7 1 
42 367 Rögner, Rudolf M5066 7 4 8 : 3 8 , 1 2 
43 345 Schramm, Christian M4072 16 4 8 : 4 8 , 5 4 
44 394 Nussbaum, Karl Kollnbrunn M5066 8 4 8 : 5 5 , 1 5 
45 365 Stoiber , Martin M2090 6 4 8 : 5 9 , 2 5 
46 400 Schoppik, Otto M4073 17 4 9 : 0 4 , 2 0 
47 317 Schmöllerl, Herbert M4070 18 4 9 : 1 8 , 1 9 
48 359 Losek, Kurt KFC Kleinebersdorf M5063 9 4 9 : 2 5 , 9 6 
49 399 Ast, Adam M4078 19 4 9 : 4 9 , 4 4 
50 409 Diewald, Erich M4070 20 4 9 : 5 5 , 5 9 
51 356 Kren, Wolfgang Team milliSports M5062 10 5 0 : 0 8 , 2 4 
52 465 Schmölz, Martin M5068 11 5 0 : 2 6 , 0 2 
53 348 Kreft, Alexander MV Münichsthal M3083 14 5 1 : 0 6 , 9 3 
54 344 Jogl, Markus M4071 21 5 1 : 0 9 , 9 8 
55 307 Kazmirski, Erwin URC Spk Renner Langenlois M5068 12 5 1 : 1 4 , 2 3 
56 408 Strobl, Günther LAC Harlekin M4071 22 5 1 : 4 3 , 2 3 
57 324 Köchl, Franz LAC Harlekin M6057 2 5 1 : 5 2 , 7 4 
58 385 Brucker, Gerhard BruBrus M6054 3 5 1 : 5 7 , 3 9 
59 415 Haslinger, Josef M5063 13 5 2 : 0 8 , 6 4 
60 468 Staribacher, Peter LV Land um Laa M5065 14 5 2 : 4 8 , 2 6 
61 300 Stoiber, Franz M5063 15 5 3 : 1 6 , 8 1 
62 363 Prager, Patrik HSV Didi's Hornets M2089 7 5 3 : 2 6 , 5 9 
63 382 Winter, Johannes LC Wolkersdorf M3087 15 5 3 : 4 1 , 0 5 
64 388 Hirmke, Thomas LC Wolkersdorf M4069 23 5 3 : 4 7 , 0 1 
65 414 Krischanitz, Christoph Dynamo Seyring M4069 24 5 3 : 5 7 , 5 3 
66 343 Streit, Dominic Mountainbiker.at M2092 8 5 4 : 0 2 , 6 6 
67 458 Haiduck, Gerhard M5065 16 5 4 : 3 0 , 4 3 
68 110 Ambrosch, Robert MüniXang M5065 17 5 5 : 2 2 , 8 1 
69 389 Baumgartinger, Friedrich 1969 M4069 25 5 5 : 5 4 , 7 5 
70 338 Fellner, Leopold LC Cafe Haferl M6051 4 5 6 : 0 1 , 3 3 
71 377 Strobl, Christian LV Land um Laa M5063 18 5 6 : 1 1 , 7 3 
72 349 Wernhart, Wolfgang MüniXang M4071 26 5 7 : 4 5 , 9 1 
73 336 Dietrich, Leopold LAC Harlekin M6057 5 5 8 : 1 5 , 7 5 
74 361 Winter, Udo LC Cafe Haferl M5068 19 5 8 : 5 2 , 5 4 
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Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

75 322 Kreitmeier, Rudolf Hochleithner runners M4071 27 5 9 : 1 3 , 4 9 
76 355 Geringer, Gerald LC Cafe Haferl M5060 20 5 9 : 2 1 , 7 7 
77 339 Mühlbacher, Markus M2089 9 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 , 4 0 
78 368 Plesner, Thomas M4076 28 1 : 0 0 : 2 6 , 8 9 
79 342 Schrenk, Rainer M5066 21 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 , 3 9 
80 366 Wrana, Alexander M4073 29 1 : 0 5 : 1 5 , 6 0 
81 464 Hauser, Gerhard Tri Team Musketiere M5065 22 1 : 0 6 : 0 7 , 7 8 
82 329 Kammerzelt, Martin MV Münichsthal M3082 16 1 : 0 6 : 1 8 , 3 9 
83 374 Wagner, Richard Hollabrunn M6057 6 1 : 0 7 : 0 0 , 4 8 
84 370 Grabler, Emmerich KFC Kleinebersdorf M6055 7 1 : 1 8 : 5 6 , 1 4 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 340 Leuthner, Katharina LC Erdpress W3079 1 4 4 : 1 6 , 1 6 
2 302 Reichert, Alina RC Sport Vollmann powered by W2096 1 4 5 : 4 5 , 2 1 
3 393 Arthold, Christina Frau W3084 2 4 7 : 4 0 , 4 7 
4 369 Seczer, Sandra LC Wolkersdorf W4075 1 4 8 : 1 8 , 1 8 
5 395 Beißer-Körmer, Daniela RC Dreilala Münichsthal W3080 3 5 1 : 2 1 , 6 0 
6 328 Kranzl, Claudia W3080 4 5 5 : 4 1 , 6 0 
7 381 Mittermaier, Magdalena AKW99 1 5 6 : 0 5 , 5 4 
8 376 Schneider, Gerlinde LC Cafe Haferl W5061 1 5 6 : 1 4 , 7 6 
9 375 Mahayni, Anna-Maria LC Cafe Haferl W3088 5 5 6 : 1 6 , 3 8 

10 378 Hill, Ottilie LV Land um Laa W6056 1 5 7 : 0 7 , 3 6 
11 358 Mittermaier, Anna-Sophie W2096 2 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 , 0 2 
12 341 Schrenk, Christa W4071 2 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 , 2 7 
13 392 Lodner , Tamara Gute Laune Lautteff W3085 6 1 : 0 4 : 4 5 , 0 5 
14 463 Diewald, Gabriele Tri Team Musketiere W5066 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 6 , 2 7 
15 330 Svatos, Nadine MV Münichsthal W2091 3 1 : 0 6 : 1 7 , 1 4 
16 333 Klenkhart, Renate Texaner W5066 3 1 : 0 7 : 0 5 , 7 7 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  U20-M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 379 Gube, Alexander LAC Harlekin AKM00 1 3 8 : 5 9 , 2 9 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  U20-W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 381 Mittermaier, Magdalena AKW99 1 5 6 : 0 5 , 5 4 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 335 Klaus, Vinzent LC Wolkersdorf M2092 1 3 6 : 5 4 , 2 0 
2 325 Mayer, Philipp LC Wolkersdorf M2096 2 4 0 : 1 5 , 4 7 
3 305 Hiess, Michael BikeManiac M2093 3 4 2 : 2 2 , 5 9 
4 354 Kolb, Bernhard M2096 4 4 2 : 5 5 , 4 0 
5 331 Schamböck, Stefan LC Wolkersdorf M2091 5 4 3 : 1 3 , 3 7 
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Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 365 Stoiber , Martin M2090 6 4 8 : 5 9 , 2 5 
7 363 Prager, Patrik HSV Didi's Hornets M2089 7 5 3 : 2 6 , 5 9 
8 343 Streit, Dominic Mountainbiker.at M2092 8 5 4 : 0 2 , 6 6 
9 339 Mühlbacher, Markus M2089 9 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 , 4 0 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 302 Reichert, Alina RC Sport Vollmann powered by W2096 1 4 5 : 4 5 , 2 1 
2 358 Mittermaier, Anna-Sophie W2096 2 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 , 0 2 
3 330 Svatos, Nadine MV Münichsthal W2091 3 1 : 0 6 : 1 7 , 1 4 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 353 Skilich, Eric LC Cafe Haferl M3084 1 3 7 : 2 7 , 0 2 
2 304 Bernard, Michael RC Sport Vollmann powered by M3088 2 4 0 : 3 3 , 6 6 
3 320 Wiesinger, Christoph LC Wolkersdorf M3084 3 4 0 : 4 6 , 5 9 
4 371 Mayer, Michael M3079 4 4 1 : 2 3 , 6 2 
5 373 Schindler, Peter Animal Spirit M3083 5 4 1 : 3 3 , 0 2 
6 337 Rötzer, Martin M3082 6 4 1 : 4 8 , 0 4 
7 462 Untermayer, Michael LC Erdpress M3080 7 4 3 : 0 3 , 3 6 
8 301 Haiduck, Andreas LAC Harlekin M3079 8 4 4 : 4 8 , 2 8 
9 352 Gruber, Bernhard LC Cafe Haferl M3079 9 4 7 : 1 7 , 9 6 

10 303 Köstler, Markus M3079 10 4 7 : 3 1 , 3 0 
11 311 Seidl, Bernhard RC Sport Vollmann powered by M3085 11 4 7 : 3 6 , 2 2 
12 315 Pausch, Florian M3083 12 4 7 : 5 1 , 3 8 
13 459 Neurath, Martin M3080 13 4 8 : 1 6 , 7 1 
14 348 Kreft, Alexander MV Münichsthal M3083 14 5 1 : 0 6 , 9 3 
15 382 Winter, Johannes LC Wolkersdorf M3087 15 5 3 : 4 1 , 0 5 
16 329 Kammerzelt, Martin MV Münichsthal M3082 16 1 : 0 6 : 1 8 , 3 9 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 340 Leuthner, Katharina LC Erdpress W3079 1 4 4 : 1 6 , 1 6 
2 393 Arthold, Christina Frau W3084 2 4 7 : 4 0 , 4 7 
3 395 Beißer-Körmer, Daniela RC Dreilala Münichsthal W3080 3 5 1 : 2 1 , 6 0 
4 328 Kranzl, Claudia W3080 4 5 5 : 4 1 , 6 0 
5 375 Mahayni, Anna-Maria LC Cafe Haferl W3088 5 5 6 : 1 6 , 3 8 
6 392 Lodner , Tamara Gute Laune Lautteff W3085 6 1 : 0 4 : 4 5 , 0 5 
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Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 460 Hederer, Leo ULT Deutsch Wagram M4071 1 3 9 : 0 5 , 7 8 
2 360 Müllner, Helmut Tri Team Musketiere M4077 2 3 9 : 4 7 , 0 9 
3 323 Rögner, Thomas M4074 3 4 1 : 2 9 , 0 8 
4 391 Pelzer , Lorenz Tri Team Neudorf M4075 4 4 2 : 0 0 , 8 8 
5 316 Müller, Reinhard LC Erdpress M4077 5 4 2 : 2 0 , 1 9 
6 397 Haas, Josef M4073 6 4 2 : 3 3 , 4 3 
7 466 Messinger, Christian Tri Team Katzelsdorf M4075 7 4 3 : 0 8 , 9 1 
8 383 Müllner, Bernhard Tri Team Musketiere M4078 8 4 3 : 5 4 , 4 3 
9 380 Gube, Werner LAC Harlekin M4069 9 4 3 : 5 6 , 2 4 

10 467 Schöfbeck, Ferdinand M4074 10 4 6 : 3 7 , 1 5 
11 347 Eisler, Manfred RC Dreilala Münichsthal M4072 11 4 6 : 4 7 , 0 8 
12 386 Krammer, Dieter LC Cafe Haferl M4070 12 4 7 : 0 5 , 8 4 
13 398 Gamsjäger, Christoph Dynamo Seyring M4073 13 4 7 : 3 4 , 0 3 
14 461 Stippl, Sascha P3 Trisports M4078 14 4 7 : 3 7 , 4 9 
15 364 Vock, Günther M4077 15 4 7 : 4 1 , 9 9 
16 345 Schramm, Christian M4072 16 4 8 : 4 8 , 5 4 
17 400 Schoppik, Otto M4073 17 4 9 : 0 4 , 2 0 
18 317 Schmöllerl, Herbert M4070 18 4 9 : 1 8 , 1 9 
19 399 Ast, Adam M4078 19 4 9 : 4 9 , 4 4 
20 409 Diewald, Erich M4070 20 4 9 : 5 5 , 5 9 
21 344 Jogl, Markus M4071 21 5 1 : 0 9 , 9 8 
22 408 Strobl, Günther LAC Harlekin M4071 22 5 1 : 4 3 , 2 3 
23 388 Hirmke, Thomas LC Wolkersdorf M4069 23 5 3 : 4 7 , 0 1 
24 414 Krischanitz, Christoph Dynamo Seyring M4069 24 5 3 : 5 7 , 5 3 
25 389 Baumgartinger, Friedrich 1969 M4069 25 5 5 : 5 4 , 7 5 
26 349 Wernhart, Wolfgang MüniXang M4071 26 5 7 : 4 5 , 9 1 
27 322 Kreitmeier, Rudolf Hochleithner runners M4071 27 5 9 : 1 3 , 4 9 
28 368 Plesner, Thomas M4076 28 1 : 0 0 : 2 6 , 8 9 
29 366 Wrana, Alexander M4073 29 1 : 0 5 : 1 5 , 6 0 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 369 Seczer, Sandra LC Wolkersdorf W4075 1 4 8 : 1 8 , 1 8 
2 341 Schrenk, Christa W4071 2 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 , 2 7 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 332 Kluwik, Franz Lauftreff Howodo M5066 1 4 2 : 1 0 , 9 7 
2 309 Lackner, Wolfgang RC Schnecke M5062 2 4 4 : 0 1 , 2 2 
3 372 Antos, Helmut LAC Harlekin M5062 3 4 5 : 4 2 , 9 1 
4 346 Mader, Christian M5064 4 4 6 : 1 9 , 5 1 
5 308 Schamböck, Herbert LC Wolkersdorf M5065 5 4 6 : 2 5 , 8 4 
6 321 Mayer, Paul M5066 6 4 7 : 1 2 , 0 8 
7 367 Rögner, Rudolf M5066 7 4 8 : 3 8 , 1 2 
8 394 Nussbaum, Karl Kollnbrunn M5066 8 4 8 : 5 5 , 1 5 
9 359 Losek, Kurt KFC Kleinebersdorf M5063 9 4 9 : 2 5 , 9 6 

10 356 Kren, Wolfgang Team milliSports M5062 10 5 0 : 0 8 , 2 4 
11 465 Schmölz, Martin M5068 11 5 0 : 2 6 , 0 2 
12 307 Kazmirski, Erwin URC Spk Renner Langenlois M5068 12 5 1 : 1 4 , 2 3 
13 415 Haslinger, Josef M5063 13 5 2 : 0 8 , 6 4 
14 468 Staribacher, Peter LV Land um Laa M5065 14 5 2 : 4 8 , 2 6 
15 300 Stoiber, Franz M5063 15 5 3 : 1 6 , 8 1 
16 458 Haiduck, Gerhard M5065 16 5 4 : 3 0 , 4 3 
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Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

17 110 Ambrosch, Robert MüniXang M5065 17 5 5 : 2 2 , 8 1 
18 377 Strobl, Christian LV Land um Laa M5063 18 5 6 : 1 1 , 7 3 
19 361 Winter, Udo LC Cafe Haferl M5068 19 5 8 : 5 2 , 5 4 
20 355 Geringer, Gerald LC Cafe Haferl M5060 20 5 9 : 2 1 , 7 7 
21 342 Schrenk, Rainer M5066 21 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 , 3 9 
22 464 Hauser, Gerhard Tri Team Musketiere M5065 22 1 : 0 6 : 0 7 , 7 8 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 376 Schneider, Gerlinde LC Cafe Haferl W5061 1 5 6 : 1 4 , 7 6 
2 463 Diewald, Gabriele Tri Team Musketiere W5066 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 6 , 2 7 
3 333 Klenkhart, Renate Texaner W5066 3 1 : 0 7 : 0 5 , 7 7 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 350 Leuthner, Herbert LC Erdpress M6052 1 4 7 : 4 7 , 2 9 
2 324 Köchl, Franz LAC Harlekin M6057 2 5 1 : 5 2 , 7 4 
3 385 Brucker, Gerhard BruBrus M6054 3 5 1 : 5 7 , 3 9 
4 338 Fellner, Leopold LC Cafe Haferl M6051 4 5 6 : 0 1 , 3 3 
5 336 Dietrich, Leopold LAC Harlekin M6057 5 5 8 : 1 5 , 7 5 
6 374 Wagner, Richard Hollabrunn M6057 6 1 : 0 7 : 0 0 , 4 8 
7 370 Grabler, Emmerich KFC Kleinebersdorf M6055 7 1 : 1 8 : 5 6 , 1 4 

Crosslauf  am  26.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 378 Hill, Ottilie LV Land um Laa W6056 1 5 7 : 0 7 , 3 6 
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